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Week Day date Activity
Challenge 

Area
Who Operoo $$

1 Mon 21-Jul No Joeys N/A

2 Mon 28-Jul Welcome Back
Back to basics

Ad

Tues 29-Jul AGM
6:45 start please come along 

Committee

3 Mon 4-Aug Paper Aeroplanes H As

4 Mon 11-Aug Get Knotted An / Ad H

5 Mon 18-Aug Campfire Skits
An 

assisted by 

Ad

H, As

6 Mon 25-Aug Night Hike with Frogs
Clifford Reserve St Agnes

K √ H

7 Mon 1-Sep TTG Road Safety Centre As √ H

8 Mon 8-Sep Grass Heads K

9 Fri - Sun 11/14-Sep 
Group Camp

Roonka
Group √ $$

10 Mon 22-Sep Movie Night All
PG

Monday nights 6pm to 7pm

 unless otherwise stated

Ridgehaven Scout Hall - 449 Milne Road, Ridgehaven SA 5097

Your Friendly Leader Team 

Pinarroo - Huw Williams   0403 178 691 

Dingo - Andy Pratt 

 Assisted by:  Ash Hasler, Katherine Waites & Adam 'Adz' McLean 

Keep In Touch 
 

Ridgehaven Joey Scouts  Joey News 
 
Ridgehaven Scouting Family  Group News 
 
www.sa.scouts.com.au/ridgehaven 
 
leaders.joeys@ridgehaven.sa.scouts.com.au  

Save the date 

27 Sep - Come and Try Land Yaughting 

7-9 Nov - Joey Roonka Camp 

22 Nov - Joey Fun Day 
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